

## MADHAV UNIVERSITY, PINDWARA (SIROHI)

(Established by the Rajasthan State Govt. Legislature Act No. 07 of 2014)

- 7.1.10 The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic programmes in this regard:
  - 1. The Code of Conduct is displayed on the website
  - 2. There is a committee to monitor adherence to the Code of Conduct
  - 3. Institution organizes professional ethics programmes for students, teachers, administrators and other staff
  - 4. Annual awareness programmes on Code of Conduct are organized

Note: The supporting documents for this metric are too large to be uploaded, exceeding the 5Mb limit. Therefore, they have been made accessible on the HEI website, and links to access the metric are provided below

S.NO	DESCRIPTION	LINK TO THE DOCUMENTS
1.	Certificate of the Head of the Institution	View
2.	The Code of Conduct is displayed on the website	View
3.	There is a committee to monitor adherence to the Code of Conduct	View
4.	Annual awareness programmes for students, Teachers, administrators and other staff	View
5.	Institution organizes professional ethics programmes	View
6.	Policy documents on code of Conduct/ Ethics	View